Application Form（English）　　　　　　　　　　　 
2020 AIAV Fellowship Program Application Form

ADDRESS: 
NAME: 
TEL: 
EMAIL: 
WEBSITE: 
DD/MM/YYYY
Mr. Yasuyoshi Yagi
Director, Akiyoshidai International Art Village

I would like to apply for the AIAV Fellowship Program. I hereby certify that all the submitted information below is true and correct. 

	Period 
of stay
	1st choice
	DD/MM/2020 - DD/MM/2020

	
	2nd choice
	[bookmark: _GoBack]DD/MM/2020 - DD/MM/2020

	Field of discipline
	



Recommender
	Recommender’s name 
	Title/position

	Phone #
	Email



Funding source
	Name of the grant/support
	Name of institution/government agency

	Address
	Email



Project Proposal (up to 200 words)
	(You may attach an additional page if necessary)


Ideas for exchange programs (e.g. artist talk, workshop, performance etc.)
	(You may attach an additional page if necessary)



Curriculum Vitae
	(You may attach an additional page if necessary)



Portfolio: Please choose either option①or②.
①Video format（Please paste a URL below: 1 video link only/ the duration should be under 5min.）
	URL:
	



②10 still images（Please provide slide information below.）
	#
	Title
	Media/material
	Year
	Short description (if any)

	01
	
	
	
	

	02
	
	
	
	

	03
	
	
	
	

	04
	
	
	
	

	05
	
	
	
	

	06
	
	
	
	

	07
	
	
	
	

	08
	
	
	
	

	09
	
	
	
	

	10
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